
e – office/ Administration/Department of Physics/SPPU 

 

Savitribai Phule Pune University 

Department of Physics 

Ganeshkhind,Pune-411007 

                           Date :     /       / 

 

TO, 

The House Manager, 

Savitribai Phule Pune University , 

Pune – 411007 

 

Sir, 

             GUEST HOUSE BOOKING          FACULTY HOUSE BOOKING            VEHICLE BOOKING 

Please provide accommodation to the following visitor (s), for the period shown 

against their name (s) 

 

 The charges will be paid by the inmates / by the Department. 

 Thanking you, 

 

         Yours sincerely, 

 

                             Signature 

       (Name : ………………………………………………) 
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Name of the visitor 
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Date 

To 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    


